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SF MIME TROUPE SCHEDULE SUMMER 2023-- BREAKDOWN - A New Musical

Opening Weekend (East Bay & San Francisco)

Cedar Rose Park
Sat., July 1 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE
Sun., July 2 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) ($20 suggested donation)

1300 Rose & Chestnut Sts., Berkeley 94702

Dolores Park -Opening Day
Tues., July 4 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE
19th & Dolores Sts., San Francisco 94110 ($20 suggested donation)

St. James Park
Sat., July 8 - 3:00 pm show (Music 2:30) Ticket Info: FREE
3rd & St. James Sts., San Jose, 94110 ($20 suggested donation)

Balboa Park
Sun., July 9 - 2:00 pm show (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE
3200 Folsom St., San Francisco, 94110 ($20 suggested donation)

Todd Grove Park
Fri., July 14 - 7:00 pm (Music 6:30) Ticket Info: FREE
600 Live Oak Ave. (at Clubhouse Dr.), Ukiah 95482 ($20 suggested donation)

SF Mime Troupe - Back Lawn
Sun., July 16 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE / Must RSVP:
855 Treat Ave. (b/t 21 & 22 Sts.), San Francisco 94110 sfmt.org/855treatrsvp

($20 suggested donation)

Lakeside Park - (Lake Merritt) in front of the Edoff Memorial Bandstand
Wed., July 19 - 7:00 pm (Music 6:30) Ticket Info: FREE
Thurs., July 20 - 7:00 pm (Music 6:30) ($20 suggested donation)

Bellevue Ave. & Perkins Sts., Oakland 94610

Live Oak Park
Sat., July 22 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE
Sun., July 23 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) ($20 suggested donation)
Shattuck Ave. & Berryman St., Berkeley 94709

Yerba Buena Gardens
Sat., July 29 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE
745 Mission & 3rd Sts., San Francisco 94103 ($20 suggested donation)

Glen Park
Sun., July 30 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE
Chenery & Elk Sts., San Francisco 94131 ($20 suggested donation)

http://www.google.com/maps?q=1300+Rose+St.+%25252526+Chestnut+St.,+Berkeley,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=18th+St.+%25252526+Dolores+St.,+San+Francisco,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=180+Camino+Alto+(at+East+Blithedale),+Mill+Valley,+CA
http://sfmt.org/855treatrsvp
http://www.google.com/maps?q=Bellevue+Ave.+%25252526+Perkins+St.,+Oakland,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=Shattuck+Ave.+%25252526+Berryman+St.,+Berkeley,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=Mission+St.+%25252526+3rd+St.,+San+Francisco,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=Columbus+%25252526+Union,+San+Francisco,+CA
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Davis HS, Richard Brunelle Performance Hall - (Indoor show)
Thurs., Aug. 3 - 7:00 pm (Music 6:30) Ticket Info: FREE / Must RSVP:
315 W 14th St., Davis 95616 sfmt.org/davisrsvp

($20 suggested donation)
Washington Square Park
Sat., Aug. 5 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE
Filbert St & Stockton Sts., San Francisco, 94133 ($20 suggested donation)

Mitchell Park Bowl
Sun., Aug. 6 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE
600 East Meadow Drive, Palo Alto 94036 ($20 suggested donation)

La Plaza Park (Downtown)
Sat., Aug. 12 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE
Old Redwood Hwy (at West Sierra Ave), Cotati 949361 ($20 suggested donation)

Precita Park
Sun., Aug. 13 - 2:00 pm show (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE
3200 Folsom St.., San Francisco, 94110 ($20 suggested donation)

London Nelson Community Center - Outdoors
Sat., Aug. 19 - 3:00 pm show (Music 2:30) Ticket Info: FREE
Sun., Aug. 20 - 3:00 pm show (Music 2:30) ($20 suggested donation)
301 Center St., Santa Cruz 95060

Z Space
Thurs., Aug. 24 - 7:00 pm (Music 6:30) Ticket Info: $20
450 Florida St., San Francisco 94110 zspace.org/sfmt

Willard Park
Sat., Aug. 26 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE
Sun., Aug. 27 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) ($20 suggested donation)
Hillegass Ave. & Derby Sts., Berkeley 94705

Mill Valley Community Center, on the Back Lawn (Rescheduled from 7-27-23)
Wed., Aug 30 - 7:00 pm (Music 6:30) Ticket Info: FREE
180 Camino Alto (at East Blithedale), Mill Valley 94941 ($20 suggested donation)

Peacock Meadow in Golden Gate Park
Sat., Sept. 2 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE
240 JFK Drive & Peacock Meadow, San Francisco 94117 ($20 suggested donation)
(Btw’n. Panhandle and Conservatory of Flowers)

Dolores Park
Sun., Sept. 3 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) Ticket Info: FREE
Mon., Sept. 4 - 2:00 pm (Music 1:30) (Labor Day) ($20 suggested donation)
19th & Dolores Sts., San Francisco 94110

###

http://sfmt.org/davisrsvp
http://zspace.org/sfmt
http://www.google.com/maps?q=Hillegass+Ave.+%25252526+Derby+St.,+Berkeley,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=180+Camino+Alto+(at+East+Blithedale),+Mill+Valley,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=JFK+Drive+%25252526+Peacock+Meadow,+San+Francisco,+CA
http://www.google.com/maps?q=18th+St.+%25252526+Dolores+St.,+San+Francisco,+CA

